BUFFALO INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

“pramotions THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023 Timed by G’@:‘
Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Team Name

Team Name: OZARK JUNIOR HIGH
Team Score: 32

1 724 ISABELLE BREWER 10:36.03 1 7 F Ozark Junior High

2 743 MAYA THOMPSON 10:59.34 4 7 F Ozark Junior High

3 720 KATHERINE ADAMS 11:19.06 8 7 F Ozark Junior High

4 739 LORALIE PRESTON 11:22.21 9 8 F Ozark Junior High

5 741 GRACE SMITH 11:23.86 10 8 F Ozark Junior High

6 723 BROOKE BOWMAN 11:28.78 11 8 F Ozark Junior High

7 740 AVA ROLAND 11:37.24 14 8 F Ozark Junior High
Team Name: WILLARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 52

1 957 ZOEY ESCOBEDO 10:41.25 2 8 F WILLARD Middle School
2 958 BELLA ESCOBEDO 10:59.10 3 8 F WILLARD Middle School
3 962 MADELYN MARTIN 11:06.11 5 8 F WILLARD Middle School
4 956 IMARA DAVIS 11:58.73 20 8 F WILLARD Middle School
5 967 KAITLYN SPANIAK 12:06.20 22 8 F WILLARD Middle School
6 965 ARISSA RONE 13:29.37 36 7 F WILLARD Middle School
7 960 ABIGAYLE KELLEN 13:29.46 37 8 F WILLARD Middle School
Team Name: REPUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 53

1 850 ZOEY JOHNS 11:08.98 6 8 F REPUBLIC Middle School
2 848 BRYLIE HARRIS 11:13.69 7 8 F REPUBLIC Middle School
3 851 QUINNLYN KELLER 11:32.08 12 8 F REPUBLIC Middle School
4 858 GRACIE MASON 11:34.29 13 6 F REPUBLIC Middle School
5 868 ELIN WATERMAN 11:37.77 15 6 F REPUBLIC Middle School
6 855 ARYANNA KUCIJ 11:53.35 17 8 F REPUBLIC Middle School
7 849 CAYERA HIGGINS 12:13.19 23 8 F REPUBLIC Middle School
Team Name: LOGAN-ROGERSVILLE MS

Team Score: 126

1 482 LEIGHTON CASTILLO 11:57.79 19 7 F Logan-Rogersville MS
2 485 LEXI HALL 11:59.52 21 7 F Logan-Rogersville MS
3 489 RYLIN HOMBURG 12:34.09 27 7 F Logan-Rogersville MS
4 491 AVERY OGLES 12:38.14 29 7 F Logan-Rogersville MS
5 483 ALIYA FARRAN 12:42.14 30 7 F Logan-Rogersville MS
6 492 SYDNEY SHEVCHUK 13:00.67 31 7 F Logan-Rogersville MS
7 486 LANI HALL 14:36.85 42 7 F Logan-Rogersville MS

Team Name: SKYLINE MS
Team Score: 133
1 886 ROMA PHILLIPS 11:49.22 16 8 F Skyline MS
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883 PIPER JAMES 12:21.66 25 8
885 DAYLEE PHILLIPS 12:32.86 26 7
882 JAYDEN HOOPER 13:01.85 32 6
880 ADENA ACKER 13:07.57 34 8
884 KINZLEE MOREHEAD 14:05.79 40 6
879 ALEAH ACKER 14:16.61 41 6

Team Name: EL DORADO SPRINGS MS
Team Score: 158

1
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337 GRACE SEITZ
335 KARCYN RADER
336 MIA REASONER
334 ALETA LYNESS
333 PAISLEY BROWN

Team Name: WARSAW MS
Team Score: 189

1 926 CHLOE YODER

2 921 KAYLEE JACKSON

3 919 JAYLYNN COLLINS

4 922 ARABELLA MITCHELL
5 925 EMILY WITT

6 920 SERENITY CULBERTSON
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1

N oo b WwWwN

32 OZARKJUNIOR HIGH

52  WILLARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
53 REPUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL
126 LOGAN-ROGERSVILLE MS
133 SKYLINE MS

158 EL DORADO SPRINGS MS
189 WARSAW MS

11:55.48
12:36.98
13:14.83
13:36.85
13:57.86

12:18.66
13:02.89
15:19.75
15:28.38
17:35.22
17:40.98

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
FORSYTH MS

OSCEOLA MS

CLEVER MS

FAIR GROVE MS

EL DORADO CHRISTIAN MS
SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN MS
HERMITAGE MS

BUFFALO MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: MSB

18
28
35
38
39

24
33
43
44
45
46
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Timed by Promitldng

Skyline MS
Skyline MS
Skyline MS
Skyline MS
Skyline MS
Skyline MS

El Dorado Springs MS
El Dorado Springs MS
El Dorado Springs MS
El Dorado Springs MS
El Dorado Springs MS

Warsaw MS
Warsaw MS
Warsaw MS
Warsaw MS
Warsaw MS
Warsaw MS



BUFFALO INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

“pramotions THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

Team Name: OZARK JUNIOR HIGH
Team Score: 34

1 697 AUSTIN ALLPHIN

2 698 ANDREW ASHLEY
3 700 JAXON BRASWELL
4 717 ANDREW SCHMICKLE
5 701 DEAN BRASWELL
6 703 PEYTON FELTON

7 718 BECKETT SORLIE

Team Name: WILLARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 78

1 947 ZEKE PARRISH

2 948 LINCOLN PFANNENSTIEL
3 953 RYAN WESTERFIELD

4 929 BECKHAM COFFER

5 928 MASON BURNS

6 930 KYLER COFFEY

7 934 BRAYDEN FLYNN

Team Name: FAIR GROVE MS
Team Score: 100

1 357 CINCH DOWLING
2 366 TYLER WHITEHEAD
3 359 BENJAMIN HOFIUS
4 365 LEIF THOMPSON
5 362 COLTON MILLER
6 360 JOHN KOLB

7 363 ELLIOT SCHLAK

Team Name: LOGAN-ROGERSVILLE MS
Team Score: 102

1 473 CADE CASTILLO

2 474 GRAYDON ENGLAND
3 481 COOPER WAGNER
4 480 BRADY SNIDER

5 471 ANDREW BATSON
6 476 PARKER LEWIS

7 477 DURHAM POWELL

Team Name: EL DORADO SPRINGS MS
Team Score: 125

1 325 RYLAN COLEMAN
2 330 CARTER SMITH
3 329 RYDER SIMMONS

9:06.56
9:32.56
9:40.09
10:00.03
10:12.38
10:23.41
10:28.44

9:52.08

9:52.57
10:23.48
10:27.67
11:13.34
11:14.99
11:17.66

9:29.39

9:32.73
11:04.23
11:39.67
11:43.45
12:31.31
12:59.91

9:45.47
10:15.19
11:00.36
11:21.90
11:35.55
11:42.07
11:55.93

10:04.20
10:17.51
10:25.59

10
12
16
20

17
19
25
26
27

24
33
35
41
46

13
23
28
31
34
38

11
14
18
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Team Name

Ozark Junior High
Ozark Junior High
Ozark Junior High
Ozark Junior High
Ozark Junior High
Ozark Junior High
Ozark Junior High

WILLARD Middle School
WILLARD Middle School
WILLARD Middle School
WILLARD Middle School
WILLARD Middle School
WILLARD Middle School
WILLARD Middle School

Fair Grove MS
Fair Grove MS
Fair Grove MS
Fair Grove MS
Fair Grove MS
Fair Grove MS
Fair Grove MS

Logan-Rogersville MS
Logan-Rogersville MS
Logan-Rogersville MS
Logan-Rogersville MS
Logan-Rogersville MS
Logan-Rogersville MS
Logan-Rogersville MS

El Dorado Springs MS
El Dorado Springs MS
El Dorado Springs MS



BUFFALO INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

Meamatisn THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023 Timed by G’@:‘
4 327 BOSTON LAMB 12:09.50 39 7 M El Dorado Springs MS
5 328 JAXEN SIMMONS 12:36.79 43 6 M El Dorado Springs MS
6 324 GAVIN BOCH 13:52.74 52 8 M El Dorado Springs MS
7 326 ABEL FINDLEY 14:00.65 53 6 M El Dorado Springs MS

Team Name: REPUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 132

1 835 LUCAS RIFFE 9:02.35 1 8 M REPUBLIC Middle School
2 827 DYLAN CRAHEN 11:25.53 29 8 M REPUBLIC Middle School
3 839 CADEN YOUNG 11:35.55 30 6 M REPUBLIC Middle School
4 830 PIERSON KELLER 11:36.69 32 6 M REPUBLIC Middle School
5 836 JHON SALMORIN 12:09.56 40 8 M REPUBLIC Middle School
6 832 JUDSON MATHEWS 13:03.54 48 7 M REPUBLIC Middle School
7 833 HIRO NAMBARA 13:09.07 49 7 M REPUBLIC Middle School

Team Name: WARSAW MS
Team Score: 162

1 916 KAIMAN RESER 10:19.38 15 8 M Warsaw MS
2 915 CADEN CASTEEL 10:34.34 21 7 M Warsaw MS
3 918 JOSHUA SMITH 11:53.44 37 8 M Warsaw MS
4 914 BRODY BOGGS 12:31.46 42 8 M Warsaw MS
5 917 ROMAN SABELLA 13:01.78 47 8 M Warsaw MS

Team Name: SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN MS
Team Score: 197

1 888 BRODY APPLEGATE 10:38.51 22 8 M Springfield Lutheran MS
2 895 WESLEY SCHEELE 11:45.00 36 8 M Springfield Lutheran MS
3 892 BEN KOENIG 12:38.87 44 7 M Springfield Lutheran MS
4 889 JACKSON FUEHNE 12:40.47 45 7 M Springfield Lutheran MS
5 893 KRIS LUKANOV 13:28.80 50 7 M Springfield Lutheran MS
6 894 DIESEL SANDIDGE 13:34.69 51 7 M Springfield Lutheran MS
7 891 MAX HUEBNER 14:23.94 54 7 M Springfield Lutheran MS
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name
1 34 OZARKIJUNIORHIGH
2 78 WILLARD MIDDLE SCHOOL
3 100 FAIR GROVE MS
4 102 LOGAN-ROGERSVILLE MS
5 125 EL DORADO SPRINGS MS
6 132 REPUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL
7 162 WARSAW MS
8 197 SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:



BUFFALO INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023

tl\F"(r]"glmm:ions
CLEVER MS
OSCEOLA MS
SKYLINE MS
MARION C. EARLY JUNIOR HIGH
BUFFALO MIDDLE SCHOOL
HUMANSVILLE MS
EL DORADO CHRISTIAN MS

Division: JVG

Position Bib Name

Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 450 KAITLYNNE DUENAS-GONZALEZ
2 451 ELLE KEY

3 454 ALLISON TAKACS

4 455 JOSIE WADLEY

5 452 MAKENNA LAIRD

6 449 DAVINA BLACKBURN

7 456 LEEANN WESTERGAARD
Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

23:35.16
24:32.24
27:10.77
27:37.64
27:38.02
29:53.74
31:33.74

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG

Position Bib Name

Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 35

1 470 ABIGAIL TAGUE

2 467 ELLA JOHNSON

3 469 JENNA MASSEY

4 465 BAILEY CROMER

5 466 JORDAN EASTBURN
6 468 CADENCE KNIGHT
7 464 MADISON CHEPULIS

Team Name: CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 57

1 274 CHLOE SMITH

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

19:36.40
21:13.11
21:25.57
22:12.22
22:13.73
23:28.99
24:08.55

19:50.76
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Team Name

Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Team Name

Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Clever High School
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270
273
275
271
269

BUFFALO INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023

RILEY BRITTON
BRYLIE HICKS
CALI SMITH
KAYDENCE BUTTS
BROWNING BELLA

Team Name: FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 68
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351
349
354
353
350
352
355

KATRINA CANTWELL
LYLA BELL
AUDREY LEMON
ELISE JACKSON
CAMILLE BOYER
RYANNE CRUTCHER
ADDISON VOORHIS

Team Name: EL DORADO SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 68

1 320
2 322
3 323
4 321
5 319
6 318
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

1

2
3
4

35
57
68
68

AUDREY GOATLEY
HANNA RIDGWAY
CHRISTIAN STEUCK
RILEY LEE
CLARA FARREN
MYKA BARGER

LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL

FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

EL DORADO SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

20:44.71
24:17.90
24:20.11
24:21.21
30:20.39

20:10.98
22:50.23
23:59.17
24:26.12
25:07.84
27:10.59
29:33.89

21:03.03
22:07.08
22:09.00
25:23.26
30:39.53
36:23.86

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL

Division: JVB
Position

Bib

Name

Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 21

1

437

RILEY CHURCH

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

19:26.66

4
16
17
18
24

12
14
19
20
22
23

21
25
26

2
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9
9
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Clever High School
Clever High School
Clever High School
Clever High School
Clever High School

Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School

El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School

Team Name

Lebanon High School
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2 445 BROCK PIERCY 20:00.44 3 11
3 458 MCCARTNEY ARMSTRONG 20:21.41 4 11
4 439 AARON FRY 20:57.07 5 11
5 441 ELI HAVENS 21:08.37 7 10
6 446 COREY ROGERS 21:27.57 8 12
7 440 CALEB GLADDEN 21:31.42 9 12

Team Name: DADEVILLE HS
Team Score: 67

1 288 BRIAR CLIFT 21:02.69
2 290 AIDEN MCGILL 21:44.34
3 289 CHAYSE COOSE 21:45.38
4 292 JAMES PAUL 25:13.82
5 201 JOSEPH MEAD 26:34.29
6 286 WYATT ASBELL 27:55.02
7 287 WYATT BAKER 28:37.59

Team Name: BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 70

1 254 BRADLEY SCARBROUGH 18:27.32
2 252 MASON HENRY 23:01.22
3 251 HARRISON FOREE 24:45.83
4 255 NICKOLAS WARE 25:01.25
5 253 TAYLOR HORN 26:46.59

Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 78

1 392 ASHTON SAWYER 21:46.35
2 387 DUSTIN DEVORE 22:20.28
3 394 LOGUN WHITTLE 23:38.39
4 386 KRAIG BALLERSTEIN 25:08.70
5 390 DEVIN LANCASTER 25:30.20
6 388 AIDEN DURYEE 28:16.31
Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name

1 21 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

2 67 DADEVILLE HS

3 70 BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL

4 78 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
EL DORADO SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL

FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

10
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25
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22
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13
15
18
20
24
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11

10
10

LKL T L T L

T L L

. tN
Timed by Promitldng

Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS
Dadeville HS

Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School
Buffalo High School

Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
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FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL
FAIR PLAY HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB
Position Bib

BUFFALO INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023

Name

Team Name: EL DORADO SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 34

314
317
311
316
312
313
315
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WYATT KLAIBER
BRAXTON WATTS
LOGAN FISK
WILLIAM SEITZ
SHANE FLETCHER
SYLAS FLETCHER
KOLTON NICHOLS

Team Name: LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 48

457
463
459
462
461
460
443
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LIAM ALLEN
PETER STUNJA
KELBY CONNER

JAMES PEREGOY
GRANT KLEMIN
LANDON DIMOCK
EVAN MCSORLEY

Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 60

403
398
402
397
401
399
400
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JUSTUS YATES
BENNETT MANTOOTH
JAXON WHEELER
DEJUAN CHAMBERS
CASH TURNER
GABRIEL MONTEJO
TRENTON PYEATT

Team Name: FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 130

343
347
345
348
346
344
342

N oo b W N

LUKE BUESCHER
NOLEN GEITZ
LIAM DRAPER

MACKLEN JOHNSON
ANDREW FARRAR

WES BUESCHER

JAMES BOYER

Team Name: DADEVILLE HS

Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender

16:17.77
16:49.98
17:40.97
18:03.40
18:05.76
18:56.91
19:19.68

17:00.30
17:08.05
17:15.40
18:22.03
18:40.82
18:48.18
20:13.83

16:56.32
17:10.18
18:00.54
18:32.84
19:16.26
19:53.46
21:14.65

17:51.28
18:42.44
19:31.18
19:35.77
20:28.26
21:22.98
21:47.61

11
12
23
29

w

13
19
21
35

10
14
27
33
44

20
31
32
38
46
51

11
11
11

10
12

10
12
12

10
10
11

12
12
11
11
11
12
12

12
11
12
10

10
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Team Name

El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School
El Dorado Springs High School

Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School

Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
Fair Grove High School
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Meamatisn THURSDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2023 Timed by G’@:‘

Team Score: 142

1 296 AIDAN JARMAN 18:33.96 15 12 M Dadeville HS
2 297 BRAYDEN KEATHLEY 19:06.73 25 10 M Dadeville HS
3 298 GAVIN ORR 19:08.47 26 11 M Dadeville HS
4 295 KALEB GETMAN 20:17.27 36 11 M Dadeville HS
5 294 BRAYDEN GARVER 20:40.60 40 12 M Dadeville HS
6 293 CAYDEN COOSE 21:02.78 42 11 M Dadeville HS
7 299 WRISTON WORTHINGTON 21:28.52 48 9 M Dadeville HS

Team Name: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 158

1 425 DIESEL SHATTO 18:38.06 16 10 M Hillcrest High School

2 424 JAYDEN SAFLEY 19:17.22 28 12 M Hillcrest High School

3 421 PARKER HOEL 20:00.99 34 12 M Hillcrest High School

4 423 EASTON REESE 20:27.27 37 11 M Hillcrest High School

5 419 TRENTON HARTLEY 21:12.32 43 10 M Hillcrest High School

6 415 STEVEN JONES 21:16.24 45 10 M Hillcrest High School

7 422 SAMUEL HUMPHREY 21:42.72 50 12 M Hillcrest High School
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 179

1 678 HUNTER BARTLETT 18:39.82 17 12 M Mountain Grove High School
2 683 OWEN NELSON 18:59.50 24 12 M Mountain Grove High School
3 680 JAMES DICKEY 20:34.89 39 9 M Mountain Grove High School
4 681 JOSHUA HAWS 21:24.07 47 10 M Mountain Grove High School
5 682 CLAYTON MALONEY 22:00.88 52 12 M Mountain Grove High School
6 684 KENT TAYLOR 22:16.16 54 11 M Mountain Grove High School
7 679 TRACE DEVRIES 22:58.05 57 12 M Mountain Grove High School
Team Name: WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 202

1 907 JAXSON DECKARD 18:40.59 18 11 M Warsaw High School

2 909 WESLEY JACKSON 18:52.76 22 10 M Warsaw High School

3 910 KALEB RAGLE 21:37.72 49 10 M Warsaw High School

4 905 HENRY BRESHEARS 22:30.36 55 10 M Warsaw High School

5 904 ELIJAH LONG 23:02.30 58 11 M Warsaw High School

6 906 CHRISTIAN CULBERTSON 23:22.34 59 11 M Warsaw High School

7 908 BRAYDEN HENDERSON 25:23.80 60 10 M Warsaw High School
Team Name: HUMANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 241

1 428 JOSEPH GORDON 19:29.50 30 9 M Humansville High School

2 427 TREVOR FONTENEAU 20:58.91 41 10 M Humansville High School

3 431 JACKSON SCHUBER 22:05.77 53 11 M Humansville High School

4 429 TALON HALL 22:53.66 56 9 M Humansville High School

5 430 LOGAN KENDALL 26:18.80 61 11 M Humansville High School
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Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

1
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34 EL DORADO SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
48 LEBANON HIGH SCHOOL

60 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

130 FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

142 DADEVILLE HS

158 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

179 MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
202 WARSAW HIGH SCHOOL

241 HUMANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL

MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

HALFWAY HIGH SCHOOL

CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL

FORSYTH HIGH SCHOOL

OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL

EL DORADO CHRISTIAN HS

Timed by
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